
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Tell us what you think 
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Date 

 
 

 
Which office did you go to? 
 

 

 

 Wodonga 

 
 

 

 Wangaratta 

 
 

 

 Seymour 

 
 
 

 
Shepparton 
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I want to tell you about 

 
 
 
 

 
your help when I was 
homeless 

 
 
 

 
your help with where I live 

 
 
 

 
your help when I rented my 
home 

 
 
 
 
 

other help with my home 
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something else. Please tell 
us 
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Tick the box that tells us what you think 
 
 
 
 
 

The help I got at the start was... 

 
 

not good OK good 
 
 
 
 
 

The information I got was... 

 
 

not good OK good 
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The staff were nice to me. 

 
 

not good OK good 
 
 
 
 
 

 
                                    Your help was good for me. 

 
 

not good OK good 
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               Beyond Housing have been 

 
 

not good OK good 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

     What can we do better? 
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          Is the problem fixed now? 

 
 

No Yes 
 
 
 

 
Do you want to tell us anything else? 
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Do you want to talk to us about 
this information? 

 
 
 
 

 
No. Thank you. You have 
finished 

 
 
 

 
 Yes 

 
 
 
 
 

Tell us your name 
 

 
 
 

 
Phone number 
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Talk to us 

 
Phone 

Wodonga 02 6055 9000 

Wangaratta 03 5722 8000 

Seymour 03 5735 2000 

Shepparton 03 5833 1000 

 
Email 

info@beyondhousing.org.au 
 
 

Post 
Wodonga  
Level 4, 111-113 Hume Street, Wodonga VIC 
3690           
 

Wangaratta  
40 – 42 Rowan Street, Wangaratta VIC 3676 
 

Shepparton 
49 Stewart Street, Shepparton VIC 3630    
          

Seymour  
54 Tallarook Street, Seymour VIC 3660 
 
 
 
National Relay Service (NRS) 
 
If you need help to speak or listen Contact the 
Victorian Disability Worker Commission 
through the Nation Relay Service. 
 
Phone  1800 555 660 
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We have used images from 

 
• COMPIC 

• Mayer-Johnson 
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• Spectronics 
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Housing 

Feedback Brochure February 2024 

 
 

 
Access Easy English first wrote the Easy 

English. June 2018. Reviewed in 2024. 

 


